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No. Detail Start No | End No | Total
31 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\gujarati.pdf 70196 70213 18
32 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\hindi.pdf 70214 70214 i
33 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\history.pdf 70215 70217 3
3¥ [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\sanskrit.pdf 70218 70218 1
3UW |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\sociology.pdf 70219 70235 17
35 |B.A-5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\economics.pdf 70236 70257 22
39 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\english.pdf 70258 70287 30
3¢ |B.A-5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\gujarati.pdf 70288 70328 41
3¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\hindi.pdf 70329 70359 31
¥0 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\history.pdf 70360 70396 37
¥ [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\psychology.pdf 70397 70435 39
¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\sanskrit.pdf 70436 70475 40
¥3 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\sociology.pdf 70476 70513 38
¥¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\economics.pdf 70514 70515 2
¥4 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\english.pdf 70516 70516 1
¥S |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\gujarati.pdf 70517 70537 21
¥9 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\hindi.pdf 70538 70555 18
¥¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\history.pdf 70556 70573 18
¥¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\psycholegy.pdf 70574 70588 15
U0 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\sanskrit.pdf 70589 70600 12
U1 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Dhanpur\sociology.pdf 70601 70632 32
U |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\economics.pdf 70633 70647 15
U3 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\english.pdf 70648 70675 28
W¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\gujarati.pdf 70676 70694 19
U4 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\hindi.pdf 70695 70723 29
USs [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\history.pdf 70724 70742 19
U9 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\psychology.pdf 70743 70759 17
U¢ |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\sanskrit.pdf 70760 70773 14
uUe [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Garbada\sociology.pdf 70774 70798 25
SO |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Kawant\gujarati.pdf 70799 70856 58




No. Detail Start No | End No Total
51 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Kawant\history.pdf 70857 70942 86
S |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\economics.pdf 70943 70960 18
$3 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\english.pdf 70961 70987 27
$¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\gujarati.pdf 70988 71022 35
su |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\hindi.pdf 71023 71058 36
55 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\history.pdf 71059 71129 71
59 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\psychology.pdf 71130 71158 29
s¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\sanskrit.pdf 71159 71177 19
S¢ |B.A-5 Marksheet\Government Arts College Shahera\sociology.pdf 71178 71239 62
YO0 (B.A -5 Marksheet\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\english.pdf 71240 | 71286 47
91 [B.A -5 Marksheet\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\gujarati.pdf 71287 71393 107
VR [B.A -5 Marksheet\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\hindi.pdf 71394 71472 79
93 |B.A -5 Marksheet\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\sanskrit.pdf 71473 71518 46
9¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College Sankheda\economics.pdf | 71519 71577 59
YU |B.A -5 Marksheet\Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College Sankheda\gujarati.pdf 71578 71638 61
9S |B.A -5 Marksheet\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College Kalol\gujarati.pdf 71639 71679 41
99 [B.A -5 Marksheet\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College Kalol\sanskrit.pdf 71680 71687 8
9¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College Kalol\sociology.pdf 71688 71745 58
9¢ |B.A-5 Marksheet\Mahila Mahavidyalaya -Vadodara\economics.pdf 71746 | 71774 29
¢O [B.A -5 Marksheet\Mahila Mahavidyalaya Vadodara\gujarati.pdf 71775 71812 38
¢ [B.A -5 Marksheet\Mahila Mahavidyalaya Vadodara\sociology.pdf 71813 71847 35
¢? |B.A -5 Marksheet\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College Halol\economics.pdf 71848 71920 73
¢3 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College Halol\english.pdf 71921 71949 29
¢¥ [B.A -5 Marksheet\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College Halol\gujarati.pdf 71950 72034 85
¢W |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\economics.pdf 72035 72176 142
¢S |B.A -5 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\english.pdf 72177 72323 147
¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\gujarati.pdf 72324 72617 294
¢¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\hindi.pdf 72618 72887 270
¢¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\S.C.A. Patel Arts College Sadhli\economics.pdf 72888 72917 30
¢O 72918 72947 30

B.A - 5 Marksheet\S.C.A. Patel Arts College Sadhli\gujarati.pdf




No. Detail Start No | End No Total
¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 72948 72990 43
¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College Pipaliya\gujarati.pdf | 72991 73023 33
¢3 |B.A -5 Marksheet\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College Pipaliya\hindi.pdf 73024 73041 18
¢¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 73042 73084 43
¢\U [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\economics.pdf 73085 73130 46
¢S |B.A -5 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\english.pdf 73131 | 73205 75
¢9 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\gujarati.pdf 73206 73297 92
¢¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\history.pdf 73298 73433 136
¢¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\home science.pdf 73434 73438 5
100 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\psychology.pdf 73439 73477 39
104 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College Bodeli\economics.pdf 73478 73657 180
10? |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College Bodeli\gujarati.pdf 73658 73863 206
103 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce\economics.pdf 73864 73905 42
10% [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce\gujarati.pdf 73906 73972 67
10U |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\english.pdf 73973 73977 5
106 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\gujarati.pdf 73978 73998 21
1039 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\hindi.pdf 73999 74006 8
10¢ [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\sociology.pdf 74007 74082 76
10¢ |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College Simaliya\gujarati.pdf 74083 74155 73 -
140 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College Simaliya\hindi.pdf 74156 74207 52
11 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College Simaliya\sanskrit.pdf 74208 74271 64
14?2 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\english.pdf 74272 74287 16
143 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\gujarati.pdf 74288 74329 42
1% [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\hindi.pdf 74330 74355 26
11U [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\sanskrit.pdf 74356 74375 20
145 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika 74376 74420 45
119 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika 74421 74463 43
14¢ [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College Kakanpur\gujarati.pdf 74464 74508 45
¢ [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College Kakanpur\hindi.pdf 74509 74539 31
0 74540 74566 27

B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College Kakanpur\sanskrit.pdf




No. Detail Start No | End No | Total
124 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College Kakanpur\sociology.pdf 74567 74606 40
12 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod\economics.pdf 74607 74714 108
123 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod\gujarati.pdf 74715 74955 241
1Y% [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod\hindi.pdf 74956 75057 102
1U |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College Pavi-Jetpur\english.pdf 75058 75098 41
125 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College Pavi-Jetpur\gujarati.pdf 75099 75190 92
129 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College Pavi-Jetpur\sanskrit.pdf 75191 75257 67
12¢ |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\english.pdf 75258 75303 46
12¢ |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\gujarati.pdf 75304 75357 54
130 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\hindi.pdf 75358 75389 32
131 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\history.pdf 75390 75495 106
132 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\sanskrit.pdf 75496 75511 16
433 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas 75512 75611 100
13% |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel\english.pdf | 75612 75684 73
13U [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel\gujarati.pdf | 75685 75807 123
1365 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya 75808 75862 55
139 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya Commerce\english.pdf 75863 75932 70
43¢ [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya Commerce\gujarati.pdf 75933 76038 106
13¢|B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya Commerce\sanskrit.pdf 76039 | 76120 82
1¥0 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\english.pdf 76121 76185 65
¥4 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\gujarati.pdf 76186 76283 98
1¥? [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\hindi.pdf 76284 76393 110
1¥3 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\sanskrit.pdf 76394 76465 72
1¥¥ |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College Malvan\gujarati.pdf 76466 76588 123
1¥U [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College Malvan\hindi.pdf 76589 76674 86
1¥S [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College Malvan\psychology.pdf 76675 76719 45
1¥9|B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College Malvan\sanskrit.pdf 76720 76796 77
1¥¢ [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College Malvan\sociology.pdf 76797 76940 144
1¥¢ [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College Munpur\gujarati.pdf 76941 77016 76
140 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College Munpur\hindi.pdf 77017 77040 24




No. Detail Start No | End No | Total
1 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\english.pdf 68748 68795 48
R |B.A-5 Marksheet\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\gujarati.pdf 68796 68926 131
3 |B.A-5 Marksheet\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\hindi.pdf 68927 68973 47
¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\psychology.pdf 68974 69018 45
U |B.A -5 Marksheet\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\sanskrit.pdf 69019 69047 29
S |B.A-5 Marksheet\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\sociology.pdf 69048 69106 59
9 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Arts College Fatepura\gujarati.pdf 69107 69185 79
¢ |B.A-5 Marksheet\Arts College Fatepura\hindi.pdf 69186 | 69228 43
¢ [B.A -5 Marksheet\Arts College Fatepura\history.pdf 69229 69322 94

10 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Arts College Limkheda\english.pdf 69323 69348 26

11 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Arts College Limkheda\gujarati.pdf 69349 69433 85

12 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Arts College Limkheda\hindi.pdf 69434 69499 66

13 |B.A -5 Marksheet\Arts College Limkheda\history.pdf - 69500 69571 72

1¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savli\economics.pdf 69572 69604 33

U |B.A -5 Marksheet\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savli\english.pdf 69605 69612 8

15 [B.A -5 Marksheet\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savli\gujarati.pdf 69613 69625 13

19 [B.A -5 Marksheet\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savli\psychology.pdf 69626 69633 8

1¢ [B.A -5 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 69634 69679 46

1¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College-and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College Balasinor\english.pdf 69680 69744 65

R0 [B.A -5 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College Balasinor\gujarati.pdf 69745 69807 63

R4 |B.A -5 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College Balasinor\hindi.pdf 69808 69874 67

R? |B.A -5 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College Balasinor\history.pdf 69875 69987 113

3 [B.A-5 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College Balasinor\sanskrit.pdf 69988 | 70045 58

RY¥ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\economics.pdf 70046 70066 21

U |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\english.pdf 70067 | 70075 9

RS [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\gujarati.pdf 70076 70109 34

RY |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\hindi.pdf 70110 70127 18

R¢ |B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\history.pdf 70128 70152 25

R¢ [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\sanskrit.pdf 70153 70163 11

30 [B.A -5 Marksheet\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\sociology.pdf 70164 | 70195 32




No. Detail Start No | End No | Total
144 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College Munpur\sanskrit.pdf 77041 77073 33
1U? [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College Munpur\sociology.pdf 77074 77154 81
U3 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College Miyagam\economics.pdf | 77155 77184 30
Uy [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College Miyagam\gujarati.pdf 77185 77205 21
UU B.A - 5 Marksheet\Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College Miyagam\hindi.pdf 77206 77206 1
Us |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College Devgadh\economics.pdf| 77207 77313 107
UV [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College Devgadh\english.pdf 77314 77408 95
U¢ |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College Devgadh\gujarati.pdf 77409 77520 112
U¢ |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College Devgadh\hindi.pdf 77521 77619 99
150 [B.A - 5 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College Devgadh\history.pdf 77620 77714 95
154 |B.A - 5 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College Devgadh\sanskrit.pdf 77715 77819 105




Start

End

No. Detail No No Total
1 _|M.A - 3 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 77820 | 77916 | 97
2 |M.A - 3 Marksheef\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 77917 | 78019 | 103
3 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 78020 | 78061 | 42
4 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 78062 | 78124 | 63
5 |M.A -3 Marksheet\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 78125 | 78194 | 70
6 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College 78195 | 78268 | 74
7 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College 78269 | 78276 8
8 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College 78277 | 78352 | 76
9 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College 78353 | 78434 | 82
10 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College 78435 | 78555 | 121
11 [M.A - 3 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College 78556 | 78673 | 118
12 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College 78674 | 78708 | 35
13 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College 78709 | 78723 | 15
14 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 78724 | 78750 | 27
15 [M.A - 3 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College 78751 | 78793 | 43
16 |[M.A - 3 Marksheet\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College 78794 | 78858 | 65
17 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College 78859 | 78876 | 18
18 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College 78877 | 78888 | 12
19 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College 78889 | 78924 | 36

20 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College 78925 | 79019 | 95

21 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College 79020 | 79132 | 113

22 |[M.A - 3 Marksheet\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College 79133 | 79154 | 22

23 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College 79155 | 79197 | 43

24 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College 79198 | 79231 | 34

25 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College 79232 | 79273 | 42

26 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College 79274 | 79306 | 33

27 |M.A - 3 Marksheet\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College 79307 | 79334 | 28

28 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.C.A. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Balaji College of Computer Application Vadodara.pdf 79335 | 79336 2

29 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.C.A. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College Akota.pdf 79337 | 79350 | 14

30 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.C.A. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Mahisagar BCA College Lunawada.pdf 79351 | 79357 7

31 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.C.A. SEM-5 OCT 2019\Balaji College of Computer Application Vadodara.pdf 79358 | 79411 | 54

32 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.C.A. SEM-5 OCT 2019\Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College Akota.pdf 79412 | 79442 | 31

33 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.C.A. SEM-5 OCT 2019\Mahisagar BCA College Lunawada.pdf 79443 | 79449 i

34 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur.pdf 79450 | 79480 | 31

35 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savli.pdf 79481 | 79600 | 120

36 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 79601 | 79780 | 180

37 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College Akota.pdf 79781 | 79928 | 148

38 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi.pdf 79929 | 80018 | 90

39 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College 80019 | 80081 63

40 80082 | 80241 160

OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College Kalol.pdf

B e



Start

End

No. Detail No No | Total
41 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College Halol.pdf 80242 | 80465 | 224
42 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Navijivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod.pdf 80466 | 80703 | 238
43 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 80704 | 80861 | 158
44 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College Bodeli.pdf 80862 | 81043 | 182
45 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel 81044 | 81155 | 112
46 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College Godhra.pdf 81156 | 81380 | 225
47 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College 81381 | 81447 | 67
48 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod.pdf 81448 | 81480 | 33
49 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas | g1481 | 81585 | 105
50 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri P.N.Pandya Arts M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya 81586 | 81746 | 161
51 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce Bakrol.pdf 81747 | 81766 | 20
52 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College 81767 | 81921 | 155
53 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College 81922 | 82249 | 328
54 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College 82250 | 82312 | 63
55 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur.pdf 82313 | 82333 | 21
56 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savli.pdf 82334 | 82415 | 82
57 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College Balasinor.pdf | 82416 | 82555 | 140
58 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College Akota.pdf 82556 | 82702 | 147
59 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi.pdf 82703 | 82738 | 36
60 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College Sankheda.pdf 82739 | 82807 | 69
61 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College Kalol.pdf 82808 | 82941 | 134
62 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College Halol.pdf 82942 | 83102 [ 161
63 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod.pdf 83103 | 83324 | 222
64 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College Pipaliya.pdf | 83325 | 83446 | 122
65 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College Bodeli.pdf 83447 | 83611 | 165
66 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce.pdf PDF | 83612 | 83682 | 71
67 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College Godhra.pdf 83683 | 83885 | 203
68 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College Kakanpur.pdf 83886 | 83927 | 42
69 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod.pdf 83928 | 83980 | 53
70 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel.pdf | 83981 | 84054 | 74
71 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Shri P.N.Pandya Arts M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya Commerce.pdf | 84055 | 84153 | 99
72 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce Bakrol.pdf 84154 | 84163 | 10
73 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College Miyagam.pdf 84164 | 84306 | 143
74 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College Dabhoi.pdf 84307 | 84584 | 278
75 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\b.com-5 oct 2019\Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College Devgadh.pdf 84585 | 84615 | 31
76 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Akshar Mahila B.Ed. College Vadodara.pdf 84616 | 84662 | 47
77 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Anjuman B.Ed. College Balasinor.pdf 84663 | 84761 | 99
78 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\B.Ed. College Balasinor.pdf 84762 | 84859 | 98
79 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\B.Ed. College Singvad.pdf 84860 | 84908 | 49




No. Detail S:li” Er:': Total
80 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\B.J. Katara College of Education Sukhsar.pdf 84909 | 84958 | 50
81 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\District Institution of Education & Training Vadodara.pdf 84959 | 84995 | 37
82 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Divya Drashti B.Ed. College Bedhiya.pdf 84996 | 85095 | 100
83 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Gopalak Vikas Mandal B.Ed. College Aniyad.pdf 85096 | 85195 [ 100
84 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Government B.Ed. College Naswadi.pdf 85196 | 85243 | 48
85 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Gurjar Bharti B.Ed. College Nagarala.pdf 85244 | 85293 | 50
86 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\H.M. Bhura College of Education Santrampur.pdf 85294 | 85389 | 96
87 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\J & R College of Education Dahod.pdf 85390 | 85489 | 100
88 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\J.K. Desai B.Ed. College Jhalod.pdf 85490 | 85536 | 47
89 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Late M.C. Parmar B.Ed.College Khatamba.pdf 85537 | 85635 | 99
90 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Maa Gayatri B.Ed. College Dahod.pdf 85636 | 85684 | 49
91 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Mahisagar B.Ed College Lunawada.pdf 85685 | 85784 | 100
92 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Nalanda B.Ed. College Virpur.pdf 85785 | 85833 | 49
93 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Samarth College of Education Pavi-Jetpur.pdf 85834 | 85879 | 46
94 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Sanskar B.Ed. College Pipaliya.pdf 85880 | 85975 | 96
95 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Sanskarbharti College of Education (B.Ed.) Natvarnagar.pdf 85976 | 86024 | 49
96 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Sardar Patel B.Ed. College Dhamania.pdf 86025 | 86124 | 100
97 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Sarvoday College of Education Derol Station.pdf 86125 | 86223 | 99
98 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Sheth M.N. Contractor College of Education Dabhoi.pdf 86224 | 86268 | 45
99 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College Koydam.pdf 86269 | 86368 | 100
100 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Shree Sarvajanik College of Education Godhra.pdf 86369 | 86413 | 45
101 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Shree Umiya Education Trust B.Ed. College Koydam.pdf 86414 | 86513 | 100
102 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Shree Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College Virpur.pdf 86514 | 86610 | 97
103 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Smt. J.N. Patel B.Ed. College Salawada.pdf 86611 | 86708 | 98
104 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Smt. K.C.M. Shah B.Ed. College Kakanpur.pdf 86709 | 86758 | 50
105 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Smt. L.M.Patel B.Ed. College Lunawada.pdf 86759 | 86807 | 49
106 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Smt. Valiba R. Patel B.Ed. College Lunawada.pdf 86808 | 86854 | 47
107 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 NEW OCT 2019\Vanvasi Seva Samaj Trust B.Ed. College Pavi-Jetpur.pdf 86855 | 86904 | 50
108 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Akshar Mahila B.Ed. College Vadodara.pdf 86905 | 86907 3
109 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Anjuman B.Ed. College Balasinor.pdf 86908 | 86911 4
110 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\B.Ed. College Balasinor.pdf 86912 | 86920 9
111 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\B.Ed. College Singvad.pdf 86921 | 86927 7
112 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\B.J. Katara College of Education Sukhsar.pdf 86928 | 86943 | 16
113 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Divya Drashti B.Ed. College Bedhiya.pdf 86944 | 86948 5
114 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Gopalak Vikas Mandal B.Ed. College Aniyad.pdf 86949 | 86949 1
115 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Government B.Ed. College Naswadi.pdf 86950 | 86951 2
116 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\H.M. Bhura College of Education Santrampur.pdf 86952 | 86970 | 19
117 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\J & R College of Education Dahod.pdf 86971 | 86974 4
118 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\J.K. Desai B.Ed. College Jhalod.pdf 86975 | 86978 4
119 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. 86979 | 86981 3

SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Late M.C. Parmar B.Ed.College Khatamba.pdf




OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda.pdf

No. Detail e sy e[l
120 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Maa Gayatri B.Ed. College Dahod.pdf 86982 | 86985 4
121 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Nalanda B.Ed. College Virpur.pdf 86986 | 86992 i
122 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Samarth College of Education Pavi-Jetpur.pdf 86993 | 87003 | 11
123 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Sanskar B.Ed. College Pipaliya.pdf 87004 | 87004 1
124 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Sanskarbharti College of Education (B.Ed.) Natvarnagar.pdf 87005 | 87015 | 11
125 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Sardar Patel B.Ed. College Dhamania.pdf 87016 | 87018 3
126 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Sarvoday College of Education Derol Station.pdf 87019 | 87022 4
127 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College Koydam.pdf 87023 | 87063 | 41
128 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Shree Sarvajanik College of Education Godhra.pdf 87064 | 87064 1
129 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Shree Umiya Education Trust B.Ed. College Koydam.pdf 87065 | 87067 3
130 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Shree Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College Virpur.pdf 87068 | 87071 4
131 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Smt. K.C.M. Shah B.Ed. College Kakanpur.pdf 87072 | 87076 5
132 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Smt. L.M.Patel B.Ed. College Lunawada.pdf 87077 | 87078 2
133 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Smt. Valiba R. Patel B.Ed. College Lunawada.pdf 87079 | 87081 3
134 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.ED. SEM-3 OLD OCT 2019\Vanvasi Seva Samaj Trust B.Ed. College Pavi-Jetpur.pdf 87082 | 87088 | 7
135 |[OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-2 SEP 2019\BITS Institute of Physiotherapy Vadodara.pdf 87089 | 87128 | 40
136 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-2 SEP 2019\Ghantakarna Mahavir Physiotherapy College Godhra.pdf 87129 | 87150 | 22
137 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-2 SEP 2019\Government Physiotherapy College Dahod.pdf 87151 | 87180 | 30
138 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-2 SEP 2019\K.J. Institute of Physiotherapy Medhad.pdf 87181 | 87204 | 24
139 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-2 SEP 2019\Neotech Institute of Physiotherapy Virod.pdf 87205 | 87239 | 35
140 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-2 SEP 2019\Pioneer Physiotherapy College Vadodara.pdf 87240 | 87345 | 106
141 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-2 SEP 2019\Sigma Institute of Physiotherapy Bakrol.pdf 87346 | 87369 | 24
142 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-4 SEP 2019\BITS Institute of Physiotherapy Vadodara.pdf 87370 | 87421 | 52
143 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-4 SEP 2019\Ghantakarna Mahavir Physiotherapy College Godhra.pdf 87422 | 87450 | 29
144 |©CT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-4 SEP 2019\Government Physiotherapy College Dahod.pdf 87451 | 87460 | 10
145 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-4 SEP 2019\K.J. Institute of Physiotherapy Medhad.pdf 87461 | 87475 | 15
146 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-4 SEP 2019\Neotech Institute of Physiotherapy Virod.pdf 87476 | 87519 | 44
147 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-4 SEP 2019\Pioneer Physiotherapy College Vadodara.pdf 87520 | 87615 | 96
148 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-4 SEP 2019\Sigma Institute of Physiotherapy Bakrol.pdf 87616 | 87643 | 28
149 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-6 SEP 2019\BITS Institute of Physiotherapy Vadodara.pdf 87644 | 87706 | 63
150 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-6 SEP 2019\Ghantakarna Mahavir Physiotherapy College Godhra.pdf 87707 | 87735 | 29
151 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-6 SEP 2019\Government Physiotherapy College Dahod.pdf 87736 | 87760 | 25
152 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-6 SEP 2019\Neotech Institute of Physiotherapy Virod.pdf 87761 | 87794 | 34
153 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-6 SEP 2019\Pioneer Physiotherapy College Vadodara.pdf 87795 | 87879 | 85
154 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.P.T. SEM-6 SEP 2019\Sigma Institute of Physiotherapy Bakrol.pdf 87880 | 87909 | 30
155 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.S.W. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Devraj Institute of Social Work Bedhiya.pdf 87910 | 87915 6
156 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.S.W. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science Devgadh Baria.pdf 87916 | 87969 | 54
157 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.S.W. SEM-5 OCT 2019\Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science Devgadh Baria.pdf 87970 | 87995 | 26
158 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Devraj Science College Bedhiya.pdf 87996 | 88010 | 15
159 88011 | 88090 80




Start

End

No. Detail No No Total
160 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf.pdf 88091 | 88319 | 229
161 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Government Science College Chhotaudepur.pdf 88320 | 88401 | 82
162 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Government Science College Dhanpur.pdf 88402 | 88414 | 13
163 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Government Science College Jhalod.pdf 88415 | 88495 | 81
164 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Government Science College Limkheda.pdf 88496 | 88540 | 45
165 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\GVM Bachelor of Science College Vanta Vachhoda.pdf 88541 | 88569 | 29
166 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Mahisagar Science College Lunawada.pdf 88570 | 88694 | 125
167 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Navgujarat Science College Balasinor.pdf g Sos
168 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Navjivan Science College Dahod.pdf e
169 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research Vadodara.pdf 89279 | 89410 | 132
170 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Self Finance Science College Dabhoi.pdf 89411 | 89519 | 109
171 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra.pdf 89520 | 89888 | 353
172 OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika sgass | sot90 | 30z
Science College .pdf
173 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College Kakanpur.pdf 90191 | 90238 | 48
174 OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas 90239 | 90305 | 157
Patel Commerce.pdf PDF

175 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya 90396 | 90606 | 211
176 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce Bakrol.pdf 90607 | 90755 | 149
177 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science College Nagrala.pdf 90756 | 90812 | 57
178 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\B.SC. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Vedant Science College Lunawada.pdf 90813 | 91009 | 197
179 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\F.Y.B.Optro\Student_Marksheet (59).pdf PDF 91010 | 91019 | 10
180 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\F.Y.P.B.B.Sc. NUrsing\Student_Marksheet (55).pdf PDF 91020 | 91027 8 .
181 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\F.Y.P.B.B.Sc. NUrsing\Student_Marksheet (56).pdf PDF 91028 | 91056 | 29
182 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\L.L.B. SEM-3 OCT 2019\G.V.M. Law College Vanta Vachhoda.pdf 91057 | 91063 7
183 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\L.L.B. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Late Madhavlal Fulshankar Vaidhya Self Finance Law College Dabhoi.pdf | 91064 | 91139 | 76
184 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\L.L.B. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Law College Godhra.pdf 91140 | 91352 | 213
185 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\L.L.B. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri Indubhai Sheth Law College Dahod.pdf 91353 | 91382 | 30
186 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\L.L.B. SEM-5 OCT 2019\Law College Godhra.pdf 91383 | 91505 | 123
187 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 91506 | 91617 | 112
188 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College Akota.pdf 91618 | 91728 | 111
189 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod.pdf 91729 | 91847 | 119
190 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 91848 | 91910 [ 63
191 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College Godhra.pdf 91911 | 92022 | 112
192 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College 92023 | 92115 | 93
193 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.COM. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College 92116 | 92157 | 42
194 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.ED. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Anjuman Education Trust M.Ed. College Balasinor.pdf 92158 | 92206 | 49
195 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.ED. 92207 | 92255 | 49

SEM-3 OCT 2019\Gopalak Vikas Mandal M.Ed. College Aniyad.pdf




No. _ Detail S:la:)rt ENn: Total
196 [OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.ED. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Mahisagar M.Ed. College Lunawada.pdf 92256 | 92306 | 51
197 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.ED. SEM-3 OCT 2019\S.N.M. Shah M.Ed. College Kakanpur.pdf 92307 | 92353 | 47
198 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.ED. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Sarvoday College of Education (M.Ed.) Derol Station.pdf 92354 | 92401 | 48
199 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.S.W. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Devraj Institute of Social Work Bedhiya.pdf 92402 | 92437 | 36
200 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.S.W. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Institute of M.S.W. Balasinor.pdf 92438 | 92469 | 32
201 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.S.W. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science Devgadh Baria.pdf 92470 | 92524 | 55
202 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.S.W. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Pragjibapa M.S.W. College Virpur.pdf 92525 | 92711 | 187
203 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\M.S.W. SEM-3 OCT 2019\Shri Gopalbhai P. Dhanka MSW College Nagrala.pdf 92712 | 92788 | 77
204 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.B.Optro\Student_Marksheet (60).pdf 92789 | 92790 2
205 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.B.Sc. Nursing\Student_Marksheet (48).pdf 92791 | 92832 | 42
206 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.B.Sc. Nursing\Student_Marksheet (49).pdf 92833 | 92890 | 58
207 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.B.Sc. Nursing\Student_Marksheet (50).pdf 92891 | 92926 | 36
208 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.B.Sc. Nursing\Student_Marksheet (51).pdf 92927 | 92944 | 18
209 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.B.Sc. Nursing\Student_Marksheet (52).pdf -92945 | 92966 | 22
210 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.P.B.B.Sc. Nursing\Student Marksheet (57).pdf 92967 | 92984 | 18
211 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\S.Y.P.B.B.Sc. Nursing\Student_Marksheet (58).pdf 92985 | 93004 | 20
212 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\T.Y. B.Optro\Student_Marksheet (61).pdf 93005 | 93006 | 2
213 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\T.Y.B.Sc. Nursing\Student Marksheet (53).pdf 93007 | 93044 | 38
214 |OCT 2019-2020 MARKSHEET\T.Y.B.Sc. Nursing\Student_Marksheet (54).pdf 93045 | 93094 | 50




Start

End

No. Detail = No | Total
1 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\English.pdf 93095 | 93158 | 64
2 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\Gujarati.pdf 93159 | 93289 | 131
3 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\HINDI.pdf 93290 | 93388 | 99
4 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\HISTORY .pdf 93389 | 93532 | 144
5 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\PSYCHOLOGY .pdf 93533 | 93640 | 108
6 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College Santrampur\SANSKRIT.pdf 93641 | 93712 | 72
7 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Adivasi Arts & Commerce College SantrampunSOCIOLOGY . pdf 93713 | 93827 | 115
8 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Arts College Fatepura\Gujarati.pdf 93828 | 93942 | 115
9 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Arts College Fatepura\HINDI.pdf 93943 | 94037 | 95
10 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Arts College Fatepura\HISTORY .pdf 94038 | 94149 | 112
11 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Arts College Limkheda\English.pdf 94150 | 94197 | 48
12 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Arts College Limkheda\Gujarati.pdf 94198 | 94328 | 131
13 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Arts College Limkheda\HINDI.pdf 94329 | 94449 | 121
14 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Arts College Limkheda\HISTORY .pdf 94450 | 94574 | 125
15 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savi\ECONOMICS. pdf 94575 | 94634 | 60
16 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savl\English.pdf 94635 | 94664 | 30
17 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savli\Gujarati.pdf 94665 | 94699 | 35
18 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College Savl\PSYCHOLOGY .pdf 94700 | 94720 | 21
19 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 94721 | 04801 | 81
BalasinonECONOMICS. pdf
20 marks.heet~29~.1 1-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 94802 | 94900 | g9~
Balasinor\English.pdf
21 marks_heet=29-1 1-_19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College 94901 | 95080 | 160
Balasinor\Gujarati.pdf
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College
22 ; 95061 95191 131
Balasinorn\HINDI.pdf
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College
%% |BalasinonHISTORY.pdf el A e
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College
: 23
“4 Balasinor\SANSKRIT.pdf e [ R
25 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\G.V.M ARTS COLLEGE ANIYAD\English.pdfPDF 95501 | 95516 | 16
26 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\G.V.M ARTS COLLEGE ANIYAD\Gujarati.pdfPDF 95517 | 95526 | 10
27 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\G.V.M ARTS COLLEGE ANIYAD\SOCIOLOGY .pdfPDF 95527 | 95543 | 17
28 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswad\ECONOMICS.pdf 95544 | 95572 | 29
29 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\English.pdf 95573 | 95587 | 15
30 95633 46

marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\Gujarati.pdf

95588




Start

End

No. Detail No No Total
31 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\HINDI.pdf 95634 | 95676 | 43
32 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\HISTORY .pdf 95677 | 95719 | 43
33 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\SANSKRIT . pdf 95720 | 95735 | 16
34 [marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Commerce College Naswadi\SOCIOLOGY .pdf 95736 | 95770 | 35
35 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\English.pdf 95771 | 95784 | 14
36 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\Gujarati.pdf 95785 | 95810 | 26
37 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\HINDI.pdf 95811 | 95825 | 15
38 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\HISTORY .pdf 95826 | 95837 | 12
39 [marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\SANSKRIT.pdf 95838 | 95838 1
40 [marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Jambughoda\SOCIOLOGY .pdf 95839 | 95867 | 29
41 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva HadaRECONOMICS.pdf 95868 | 95921 | 54
42 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\English.pdf 95922 | 95967 | 46
43 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\Gujarati.pdf 95968 | 96030 | 63
44 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva HadafHINDI.pdf 96031 | 96084 | 54
45 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva HadaRHISTORY .pdf 96085 | 96135 | 51
46 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva Hadaf\PSYCHOLOGY .pdf 96136 | 96180 | 45
47 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva HadaNSANSKRIT . pdf 96181 | 96262 | 82
48 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts & Science College Morva HadaNSOCIOLOGY .pdf 96263 | 96323 | 61
49 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College DhanpunECONOMICS. pdf 96324 | 96327 4
50 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Dhanpur\English.pdf 96328 | 96328 1
51 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Dhanpur\Gujarati.pdf 96329 | 96365 | 37
52 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Dhanpur\HINDI. pdf 96366 | 96394 | 29
53 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Dhanpur\HISTORY .pdf 96395 | 96407 | 13
54 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Dhanpur\PSYCHOLOGY .pdf 96408 | 96437 | 30
55 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Dhanpur\SANSKRIT.pdf 96438 | 96460 | 23
56 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Dhanpur\SOCIOLOGY .pdf 96461 | 96504 | 44
57 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\ECONOMICS.pdf 96505 | 96544 | 40
58 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\English.pdf 96545 | 96568 | 24
59 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\Gujarati.pdf 96569 | 96606 | 38
60 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\HINDI.pdf 96607 | 96640 | 34
61 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\HISTORY.pdf 96641 | 96662 | 22
62 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\PSYCHOLOGY .pdf 96663 | 96686 | 24
63 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\SANSKRIT.pdf 96687 | 96717 | 31
64 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Garbada\SOCIOLOGY .pdf 96718 | 96754 | 37
65 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Kawant\Gujarati.pdf 96755 | 96821 | 67
66 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Kawant\HINDI. pdf 96822 | 96864 | 43
67 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Kawant\HISTORY .pdf 96865 | 96926 | 62
68 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Kawant\SANSKRIT .pdf 96927 | 96934 | 8
69 96935 96969 35
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70 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Shahera\English.pdf 96970 | 97019 | 50
71 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Shahera\Gujarati.pdf 97020 | 97099 | 80
72 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Shahera\HINDI. pdf 97100 | 97189 | 90
73 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Shahera\HISTORY .pdf 97190 | 97305 | 116
74 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Shahera\PSYCHOLOGY .pdf 97306 | 97357 | 52
75 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Shahera\SANSKRIT . pdf 97358 | 97404 | 47
76 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Government Arts College Shahera\SOCIOLOGY .pdf 97405 | 97506 | 102
77 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\English.pdf 97507 | 97583 | 77
78 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\Gujarati.pdf 97584 | 97726 | 143
79 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\HINDI.pdf 97727 | 97880 | 154
80 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\K.C. Sheth Arts College Birpur\SANSKRIT.pdf 97881 | 97983 | 103
81 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College s7984 | sevss | a2
Sankheda\ECONOMICS.pdf
85 marksheet—29.-1 1-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College 08066 | 98133 | 68
Sankheda\Gujarati.pdf
83 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College Kalo\Gujarati.pdf 98134 | 98183 | 50
84 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College KaloNSANSKRIT.pdf 98184 | 98194 | 11
85 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College KaloNSOCIOLOGY .pdf 98195 | 98274 | 80
86 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Mahila Mahavidyalaya Vadodara\ECONOMICS. pdf 98275 | 98276 | 2
87 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Mahila Mahavidyalaya VVadodara\Gujarati.pdf 98277 | 98342 | 66
88 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Mahila Mahavidyalaya Vadodara\SOCIOLOGY .pdf 98343 | 98411 | 69
89 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College HaloNECONOMICS.pdf 98412 | 98521 | 110
90 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College Halo\English.pdf 98522 | 98566 | 45
91 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College Halol\Guijarati.pdf 98567 | 98733 | 167
92 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\ECONOMICS .pdf 98734 | 98902 | 169
93 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\English.pdf 98903 | 99058 | 156
94 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\Gujarati.pdf 99059 | 99381 | 323
95 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Navjivan Arts & Commerce College Dahod\HINDI.pdf 99382 | 99731 | 350
96 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\S.C.A. Patel Arts College Sadhl\NECONOMICS.pdf 99732 | 99775 | 44
97 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\S.C.A. Patel Arts College Sadhli\Gujarati.pdf 99776 | 99829 | 54
98 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 09830 | 99904 | 75
Pipaliya\ECONOMICS.pdf
a5 mark;heet—_29-1 '1-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 99905 | 99946 | 42
Pipaliya\Gujarati.pdf
100 markgheet-29-1 1-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 99947 | 99985 | 19
Pipaliya\HINDI.pdf
101 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College 99966 | 100017 | 52

Pipaliya\SOCIOLOGY .pdf




No. Detail S:f:t ENn: Total
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College

1% | Godhra\ECONOMICS. pdf e i

103 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\English.pdf | 100106 | 100230 | 125

104 imarksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\Guijarati.pdf| 100231 | 100386 | 156
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College

105 Godhra\HISTORY. pdf 100387 | 100567 | 181

106 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College Godhra\HOME 100568 | 100580 | 13
SCIENCE.pdf

107 marksheet_—29-1 1-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College 100581 | 100647 | &7
Godhra\Print_Report.aspx.pdf

108 Imarksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College Bodel\ECONOMICS.pdf 100648 | 100931 | 284

109 |[marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College Bodeli\Guijarati.pdf 100932 | 101254 | 323

110 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel 101255 | 101330 | 76
Commerce\ECONOMICS.pdfPDF

111 marksheet-29-jl 1-1 Q\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel 101351 | 101408 | 78
Commerce\Gujarati.pdfPDF

112 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\English.pdf 101407 | 101419 | 13

113 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\Guijarati.pdf 101420 | 101517 | 98

114 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\HINDI.pdf 101518 | 101586 | 69

115 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College Dahod\SOCIOLOGY .pdf 101587 | 101700 | 114

116 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College Simaliya\Guijarati.pdf 101701 | 101792 | 92

117 |marksheet-29-11-18\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College Simaliya\HINDI.pdf 101793 | 101901 | 109

118 [marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree S.P. Patel Arts College Simaliya\SANSKRIT.pdf 101902 | 101993 | 92

119 |[marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\English.pdf 101994 | 102014 | 21

120 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\Gujarati.pdf 102015 | 102082 | 68

121 [marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\HINDI.pdf 102083 | 102144 | 62

122 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shree Tejendraprasadaji Swaminarayan Arts College Kothamba\SANSKRIT.pdf | 102145 | 102172 | 28

123 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika 102173 | 102231 | 59
Science\ECONOMICS.pdfPDF

124 mgrksheet-_29-1 _1—19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika 102232 | 102087 | 56
Science\Gujarati.pdfPDF

195 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College 100288 | 102385 | o8

Kakanpun\Gujarati.pdf '




Start

End

No. Detail No No Total
- marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College too3as | 109453 | 68
Kakanpur\HINDI.pdf
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri J.L..K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College
"27 | KakanpunSANSKRIT pdf e e
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College
2
128 | KakanpunSOCIOLOGY . pdf iy | eEsEs e
129 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod\ECONOMICS.pdf 102590 | 102734 | 145
130 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod\Gujarati.pdf 102735 | 103107 | 373
131 Jmarksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College Jhalod\HINDI.pdf 103108 | 103260 | 153
132 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College Pavi-Jetpur\English.pdf 103261 | 103308 | 48
133 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College Pavi-Jetpur\Gujarati.pdf 103309 | 103505 | 197
134 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College Pavi-Jetpur\SANSKRIT.pdf 103506 | 103679 | 174
135 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\English.pdf 103680 | 103751 | 72
136 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\Gujarati.pdf 103752 | 103841 | 90
137 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghjipur\HINDI.pdf 103842 | 103942 | 101
138 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College Waghijipur\HISTORY .pdf 103943 | 104096 | 154
139 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College WaghjipunSANSKRIT.pdf 104097 | 104139 | 43
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas
"% | pate\ECONOMICS pdfPDF \oian | 1400 1180
o marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas 104308 | 104448 | 143
-|Pate\English.pdfPDF - -
{45 marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Natvarsinhiji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas 1o4a4s | Toaesa | 316
Patel\Gujarati.pdfPDF
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya
104
'3 | Commerce\ECONOMICS. pdf S T
4ida marksheet-29-1 ?-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya 1o4acs | 10asta | 107
Commerce\English.pdf
145 marksheet-29-_1 1-1 Q\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya 104915 | 105111 | 197
Commerce\Gujarati.pdf
marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri P.N. Pandya Arts M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya
1% | Commerce\SANSKRIT.pdf 18811F, | 108808 | (198
147 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\English.pdf 105310 | 105388 | 79
148 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\Guijarati.pdf 105389 | 105503 | 115
149 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\HINDI.pdf 105504 | 105619 | 116




Start

End

No. Detail No No Total
150 |marksheet-29-11-19\B.A - 3 MARKSHEET\Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College Singvad\SANSKRIT.pdf 105620 | 105734 | 115
151 |Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Hindi 106228 | 106349 | 122
152 [Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Hindi 105842 | 105844 | 3
153 |Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Hindi 106218 | 106227 | 10
154 |Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Sanskrit 105845 | 105873 | 29
155 [Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Sanskrit 106438 | 106565 | 128
156 [Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Psychology 106350 | 106437 | 88
167 |Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Gujarati 105735 | 105841 | 107
168 |Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Sociology 105874 | 106040 | 167
159 |Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan Sanskrit 106566 | 106571 | 6
160 |Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College, Munpur Sociology 106606 | 106722 | 117
161 |Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College, Munpur Guijarati 106041 | 106154 | 114
162 |[Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College, Munpur Hindi 106155 | 106211 | 57
163 [Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College, Munpur Sanskrit 106572 | 106605 | 34
164 |Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College, Munpur Sanskrit 106212 | 106217 | 6
